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Hersteller

Blatt 1 von 1Version:

Artikelnummer

Ch. Höfig

Feldmann GmbH
BlattformatWerkstoff:

1

Signatur Datum

70030-240
CH 12.01.2024

Oberfläche: Geschliffen Korn 240Name

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

Maßstab: 1:2.5Gewicht: 0.218 kg Deutsch

A

A

DIN913
M4x4

 25 

 25 

 40 


